Daiber

8042 Oversized Sweat UNISEX
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XXS
3379
5/25

3XL
559 g
5/25

XXS
56,00 cm
64,00 cm
54,00 cm

3XL
77,00 cm
81,00 cm
61,00 cm

XS
366 g
5/25

XS
58,00 cm
67,00 cm
55,00 cm

Casual oversized sweatshirt

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside

Material mix of combed , ring-spun organic cotton and recycled

polyester
Round neckline
Collar, waistband and cuffs with elastane

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 85%
cotton, 15% polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

AR A

S M L XL

394 g 4359 457¢g 487 g
5/25 5/25 5/25 5/25

S M L XL

61,00 cm 64,00 cm 67,00 cm 70,00 cm
70,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm
56,00 cm 57,00 cm 58,00 cm 59,00 cm

XXL
514 g
5/25

XXL
73,00 cm
79,00 cm
60,00 cm



Available colours

B biack (blacke)
M ravy (2960)
sunflower (1235 C)

Features

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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S / %\ Organically Grown
2 fj Cotton Certified
&g 0CS by CUBE3836

. deep-purple (P 101-16 C) . dusty-blue (P 114-8 U)
sandstone (406 C) . smoky-green (P 123-8 U)
white (white)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

OCS Standard blended 85%

When manufacturing garments of Daiber, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the
exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim
Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.

Recycled Polyester
PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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